District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 6 Copies

Fee Lease - 5 Copies

2040 South Pachec	o, Santa Fe, I	NM 87505] A	MENDED REPO	DIRT		
APPLIC	ATION	FOR	PERMI	T TO DR	ILL, RE-E	NTEF	R, DEEP	E	N, PLUGBA	CK, C	R ADE	A ZON	E		
¹ Operator Name and Addres						450 10 71 71 75				² OGRID Number					
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company							<u> </u>	્કું ે	\\\\\		14538				
PO Box 4289, F			-	•				MAY 200	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	3 A	PI Number				
							$ \left\{ \cdot \right\}$				₿0 – 04	15- 20	248		
⁴ Prope	erty Code				5	Property	Name		Carlo Carlo)	3	' Well No.	7		
18512			Decker			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- 37. g				100		
					⁷ Surface	e Loca	ation	•	(004.01						
UL or lot no.	ot no. Section Towns		ip Range Lot Idn		Feet from the	Nort	North/South line		Feet from the	East/West line		County			
L	L 10 3		N 12V	$\mathbf{v} $	135) South		1115	West		San.	Juan		
8 Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface															
UL or lot no. Section Tow		Township	p Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	Nor	North/South line Fe		Feet from the	East/We	est line	County			
°Proposed Pool 1						10 Proposed Pool 2									
Basin Fruitland Coal															
								_					<u> </u>		
11 Work Type Code			¹² Well Ty	•	i	le/Rotary	i		14 Lease Type Coo	le	15 Ground Level Elevation 6056' GL /		tion		
16 Multiple			17 Prop	. 	Formati	-		19 Contractor		²⁰ Spud Date					
				2515'	Fr	uitland C	land Coal		N/a		N/a				
				²¹ Propos	sed Casing	and C	Cement l	Pro	gram						
Hole Size			Casing Size Casing weigh			ght/foot Setting Depth			Sacks of	1	Estimated TOC				
0 / 4		7"			20#		120'		54 cu.				ļ		
6 1/4" 4		4 ½"	1 1/2"		10.5#		2515' -		336 cu		ı.ft. Surface				
													-		
															
²² Describe the p Describe the blo	²² Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.														
11" 2000 ps	i minimu	m doub	le gate B()P											
11" 2000 psi minimum double gate BOP															
²³ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION								
my knowledge and belief. Signature							Approved by:								
Printed name: Peggy Cole							Title: DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR DISTANT								
Title: Regulatory/Compliance Supervisor							Dat M A Y	2	2 2 2000		Date: 174	7 22 2	2001		
Date: 5-19-00 Phone: 505-326-9700						Condition	ns of Approva	al:							

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241–1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

ž

6857

Choreston

6857

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State Lease tate Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

Form C-102

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 'API Number ²Pool Code ³Pool Name 30-045-30245 71629 Basin Fruitland Coal Property Code Property Name •Well Number DECKER 1**d**0 18512 'OGRID No. *Operator Name *Elevation 14538 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY 6056 ¹⁰ Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 10 32N 12W 1350 SOUTH 1115 WEST NAUL NAZ ¹¹Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County ¹⁴ Consolidation Code 12 Dedicated Acres ¹³ Joint or Infill ¹⁵ Order No. 326.68 IS CONTESTION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS OR A NON-STANDARD 17 OPERATOR CERTIF CATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 5311.68 Peggy Cole 38 1285. Printed Name LOT 3 LOT LOT 2 LOT 5 50 Regulatory Supervisor Title 1115 36 •59.8 N 108 •05.3 W \mathcal{O} 5-19-00 (1)Date 78. 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION α $\overline{\omega}$ 04 I hereby certify that the well location shown or this glat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 350' FEE 1184. MAY 2, 2000 5317.62 Date of Sury EC. EDIN Signature an WH ME